
SPECIFICATIONS

ID: 29.12.091.109

TP-Link TX-6610 1-Port Gigabit GPON Terminal

Regular Price 1,410
Special Price 1,300

General

  Brand TP-Link

  Model TP-Link TX-6610

PON Info

  PON Type GPON

  PON Interface 1G G-PON

 
PON Port
Connector
Type

Unmentioned

  PON Port
Interface Type

SC/APC

  PON Port
Wavelength

Tx 1310nm, Rx 1490nm

Technical Info

  Ethernet
Interface

1 x 1000Mbps RJ45 LAN

 
Ethernet
Interface
Transmission
Distance

0-20Km Max

 
Data
Transmission
Ethernet

1.244Gbps (Upstream), 2.488Gbps (Downstream)

  Network
Management

OMCI, WEB, Telnet

Power Info

  Power Supply 9VDC/0.6A

Physical Description

  Dimension 102.7 x 37.9 x 106.9mm

Warranty

  Warranty
Details

1 Year (Adapter No Warranty)
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  Feature
Complies with ITU G.984.1, ITU G.984.2, ITU G.984.3 and ITU G.984.4 provides comprehensive GPON network
compatibility, Downstream rates of up to 2.488Gbps and upstream rates up to 1.244Gbps.

  Specialty
Fiber access and gigabit port provide incredibly fast transfer speeds, Supports OMCI (ONT Management Control
Interface) remote management .

  Others

Type: GPON Terminal, Color: Black, Interface: 1 x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ports, 1 x SC/APC Port, Button: Power
On/Off, RESET, External Power Supply: 9VDC/0.6A, IEEE Standards: IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.1Q, 802.1p, Data
Rates: 1.244Gbps (Upstream), 2.488Gbps (Downstream), Dimensions (WxDxH): 102.7 x 37.9 x 106.9mm, Distance:
0-20Km Max, GPON Standards: ITU-T G.984.1, G.984.2, G.984.3, G.984.4, Optical Module: Class C+, Receiver:
APD-TIA, Transmitter: DFB Laser, Wavelength: 1310nm (Upstream), 1490nm (Downstream), Security: AES
Encryption, Packet Filter based on VLAN, OS Supported: Windows 7, 8, Vista, XP, 98SE, NT, 2000, MAC OS,
NetWare, UNIX or Linux, Feature: 1-Port Gigabit GPON Terminal, Complies with ITU G.984.1, ITU G.984.2, ITU
G.984.3 and ITU G.984.4 provides comprehensive GPON network compatibility, Downstream rates of up to
2.488Gbps and upstream rates up to 1.244Gbps, Fiber access and gigabit port provide incredibly fast transfer
speeds, Supports OMCI (ONT Management Control Interface) remote management
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